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Top

O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
1 1 866
2 2 1051
3 3 1758
4 4 1302
5 (<5) 1547
6 (<5) 2037
7 (<5) 1450
8 5 1946
9 6 1193
10 (<5) 1992
11 (<5) 1270
12 7 1754
13 8 1816
14 9 3020
15 10 2307
16 11 1482
17 12 3028

Overall Finish List - Girls

Name

Brynn Brown
Colleen Stegmann
Natalie Cook
Avery Clover
Kevriana Scott
London Culbreath
Heidi Nielson
Amy Morefield
Maddie Hatfield
Bailey Goggans
Krianne McBride
Allison Buemi
Austin Owen
Emma Curry
Aubrey O'Connell
Addison Stevenson

Sadie Carey

Girls Gold
Teams

Team

Denton Guyer

Frisco Reedy

Lewisville Flower Mound
Humble Atascocita
Kinkaid School
McKinney North

Katy Cinco Ranch

Lucas Lovejoy

Greenhill School

Marble Falls

Home School Ath. (Leander)
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Waxahachie

Prosper

Katy Tompkins
Weatherford

Find Event

INTTHTIONAL

Mansfield, Texas

event or city

XC

Time
16:57.10
17:45.40
17:46.50
18:02.80
18:07.20
18:08.30
18:09.60
18:15.70
18:16.60
18:19.80
18:21.40
18:21.70
18:28.20
18:31.10
18:36.40
18:38.00
18:38.00

Pace

Year
11
11
10
11
10
12
11

9
12
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

(<5)
13
14
15

(<5)
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

(<5)
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

(<5)
53
54

575
2301
793
2754
2617
724
974
12
538
1177
999
168
2859
3040
2778
1317
899
361
1310
539
1318
1940
417
2831
1787
1183
3048
1777
38
1181
1108
1674
1788
815
1271
352
15
286
710
2136
1766
527
1315
2216
1436
1043

Abigail Parra
Tatum Castillo
Cameron Fawcett
Amalie Mills

Joy Gill

Shelby Spoor
Lauren Bettencourt
Emilie Morgan
Kelsie Vicknair
Caroline Burrow
Andrea Acuna
Sophia Munoz
Natasja Beijen
Amity Ebarb
Camille Napier
Carson Parker
Maddie Livingston
Emma Saia

Carly Ahrens

Kate Williams
Rebecca Rhodes
Amelia Carothers
Elise Smoot

Katie Cline

Avery Morrison
Rachel Sutliff
Tessie Garcia
Miranda Vreeland
Cammie Mithell
Theresa McCullough
Mia Rowe

Valerie Garcia
Keaton Morrison
Allison Ott

Paige Wohlgemuth
Jordan Mathis
Brenna Zerby
Sophia Dale
Morgan Colon
Kennady Fontenot
Allie Lyda
Anastacia Gonzales
Rachel James

Paris Morrison-King
Isabella Rubio

Zoe Calyer

Buda Hays

Prosper

Dallas Highland Park
Spring Branch Smithson Valley
San Antonio Home School
Coppell

FEAST

Allen

Boerne Champion
Grapevine

Fort Worth Boswell
Austin

The Woodlands

Weslaco

St. Agnes Academy
Humble Kingwood
Dripping Springs

Austin Vandegrift
Humble Kingwood
Boerne Champion
Humble Kingwood

Lucas Lovejoy

Austin Westlake

St. Stephens Episcopal School
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine

Weslaco East

Lewisville Flower Mound
Amarillo

Grapevine

Georgetown East View
Laredo United

Lewisville Hebron

Dallas Highland Park
Home School Ath. (Leander)
Austin Vandegrift

Allen

Austin Johnson

Coppell

New Braunfels

Lewisville Flower Mound
Boerne Champion
Humble Kingwood
Pflugerville Hendrickson
Katy

Frisco Reedy

18:41.60
18:42.00
18:43.80
18:44.00
18:47.20
18:49.80
18:50.50
18:53.40
18:55.00
18:57.30
18:59.10
18:59.10
19:03.70
19:04.90
19:06.30
19:06.60
19:07.80
19:08.40
19:09.70
19:10.60
19:10.90
19:11.20
19:11.40
19:12.20
19:12.80
19:12.90
19:13.30
19:14.70
19:15.60
19:16.40
19:17.70
19:17.80
19:18.40
19:18.80
19:19.40
19:19.70
19:20.80
19:21.10
19:21.60
19:21.90
19:22.90
19:24.50
19:24.60
19:24.80
19:25.10
19:25.30

10
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
11

10

11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

12
11
11
10
12
12
10

11
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
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64 55 1770
65 (<5) 3062
66 56 529
67 57 981
68 58 700
69 59 374
70 60 1457
71 61 287
72 (<5) 581
73 62 857
74 (<5) 2359
75 63 1811
76 (<5) 2559
77 64 1801
78 65 2110
79 66 536
80 67 3032
81 68 559
82 (<5) 1449
83 69 1469
84 70 1178
85 71 2765
86 72 33
87 73 353
88 74 2758
89 75 1785
90 76 1179
91 77 2033
92 78 2304
93 79 11
94 80 1452
95 (<5) 2651
96 81 714
97 82 2030
98 83 343
99 84 895
100 85 2027
O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
101 86 1454
102 87 340
103 88 386
104 89 1936
105 90 2866
106 91 1765
107 92 1745
108 93 801

Hannah McLaughlin
Katelyn Buckley
Katie Houck
Kaycee Keller
Elena Villarreal
Cassidy Beard
Molly Humes
Mckenzi Popper
Adia Vera
Ozlynn Urias
Brianna Farias
Ashlynn Mays
Sidney Campion
Payton Evert
Danielle Salinas
Elle Shrader

Ella Pando
Valeria Gamez
Sophie Atkinson
Hayden Gold
Ashley Dove
Amelie Born
Brooke Latham
Taylor Mathis
Sophia Perez
Jenna Kirby
Kylie Himes
Paige Maple
Emily Kern
Meoldy Lewis
Rose Campbell-Watt
Katie Crider
Natalie Fleming
Jenna Leonard
Gemma Goddard
Ellie Hovre

Bella Evans
Name

Katie Fitzpatrick
Erin Donohue
Maddie Dawson
Katie Armstrong
Brooke Forbes
Virginia Knight
Grace Cornwell

Charlotte Hudson

Lewisville Flower Mound
Wylie

Boerne Champion
FEAST

College Park

Austin Westlake
Katy Seven Lakes
Austin Johnson
Buda Hays

Del Rio

Richardson
Lewisville Marcus
San Antonio Clark
Lewisville Marcus
Mission Sharyland
Boerne Champion
Weatherford
Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Katy Cinco Ranch
Katy Tompkins
Grapevine

St. Agnes Academy
Amarillo

Austin Vandegrift
Spring Branch Smithson Valley
Lewisville Hebron
Grapevine
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

Allen

Katy Seven Lakes
San Antonio Reagan
Coppell

McKinney Boyd
Austin Vandegrift
Dripping Springs
McKinney Boyd
Team

Katy Seven Lakes
Austin Vandegrift
Austin Westlake
Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands
Lewisville Flower Mound
Leander Rouse

Dallas Highland Park

19:25.70
19:25.90
19:26.00
19:26.50
19:27.60
19:28.10
19:29.10
19:29.50
19:30.10
19:32.40
19:35.10
19:35.40
19:35.50
19:36.00
19:36.40
19:36.70
19:37.00
19:37.70
19:37.90
19:38.60
19:39.10
19:41.60
19:41.70
19:42.30
19:42.40
19:42.70
19:43.10
19:43.40
19:43.80
19:44.30
19:45.60
19:45.90
19:46.60
19:46.80
19:49.10
19:49.20
19:49.80
Time
19:50.20
19:50.30
19:50.90
19:51.30
19:51.40
19:52.40
19:53.50
19:53.70

11
12
10
11

11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
10
10

10
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

(<5)
94
95
96

(<5)
97

(<5)
98
99

(<5)

100

101

102

(<5)

103

104

105

106

107

(<5)

108

109

110

111

(<5)

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

(<5)

125

126

127

128

(<5)

129

130

2556
1047
1568
1447
1282
354
519
888
1513
281
799
252
3025
1286
695
2452
2443
872
1111
2733
1311
2274
1748
1192
1958
1941
2028
717
34
1455
1462
1463
28
1049
763
2310
1762
2543
1540
1322
10
1414
2111
1273
1435
294

Danielle Peck
Madison Lopez
Destiny Quintanilla
Audrey Witham
Blakeley Buckingham
Margaret McElmurry
Katlyn Schmeltzer
Karsten Bobb

Kera Harvey

Faith Henry

Grace Hathaway
Paige Oldham
Alyson Moore
Elizabeth Martinez
Kathryn Lyon
Lauren Willson
Megan Nevlud
Carys Stephenson
Alexia Tapia
Reagan High
Jenna Carter

Anna Theodore
Sydney Knight
Kendall Hashimoto
Emma Ellis

Sofia Estes

Allison Fortman
Waverly Hassman
Courtney Latham
Grace Havern

Ana Velazquez
Sarah Zdansky
Erika Couch
Elizabeth Oh

Emily Teal

Kirstin Towle

Mia Hoang
Jadelyn Malesich
Laura Behr
Daniela Wisniewski
Ashley Gray

Olivia Einarsson
Carolyn Tudor
Cate Urbani
Christina Rodriguez

Isabel Houle

San Antonio Churchill
Frisco Reedy

La Joya Palmview
Katy

Houston Memorial
Austin Vandegrift
Boerne

Dripping Springs
Killeen Ellison

Austin Home School
Dallas Highland Park
Austin Bowie
Waxahachie

Houston Memorial
College Park

Round Rock

Round Rock

Denton Guyer
Georgetown East View
Southwest Christian (FW)
Humble Kingwood
Plano West

Leander Rouse
Greenhill School
Magnolia

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Coppell

Amarillo

Katy Seven Lakes
Katy Seven Lakes
Katy Seven Lakes
Amarillo

Frisco Reedy

CP Vista Ridge
Prosper

Lewisville Flower Mound
San Antonio Brandeis
Kinkaid School
Humble Kingwood
Allen

Katy

Mission Sharyland
Houston Bellaire
Katy

Austin Lake Travis

19:54.30
19:55.00
19:55.50
19:56.30
19:56.80
19:57.90
19:59.40
19:59.40
19:59.80
20:01.40
20:01.90
20:02.10
20:03.20
20:03.30
20:03.70
20:04.10
20:04.20
20:05.00
20:05.60
20:05.70
20:06.30
20:06.40
20:06.60
20:07.20
20:07.60
20:07.90
20:07.90
20:08.20
20:08.30
20:08.70
20:09.00
20:09.20
20:12.60
20:12.80
20:13.00
20:13.30
20:14.50
20:14.60
20:14.80
20:15.50
20:15.50
20:16.50
20:17.90
20:19.50
20:19.50
20:19.70

10
12
10
12
12
12
12
10

11

12
11

12
10
12

12
10

12
11
10
11
12
10

12

12
11
10
12

11
11

11
12
10
12

11
10
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

131
132
133
(<5)
134
135
136
137
138
139
(<5)
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
(<5)
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

2771
246
1263
2652
302
1677
2029
1487
2101
1182
657
373
3043
2882
25
960
304
2463
961
900
691
2308
372
1180
2744
958
26
285
256
2250
1675
1284
1751
2273
1407
1460
1089
848
376
1676
2104
2865
830
1432
295
2773

Emily Heinz
Morgan Kos
Leena Mehendale
Kate Weaver
Campbell Todd
Magaly Lopez
Mollie Kleman
Katie Wiley
Andrea Gallardo
Riley Richardson
Maggie Marshall
Lily Bachl
Destinee Longoria
Lauren Nguyen
Jewel Baer
Dianett Garcia
Madalyn Wright
Jordan Ledington
Dayan Lozano
Kora Meyers
Robyn Kowalski
Kate Parsons
Taylor Yaklich
Abigayle Kuehne
Alethea Brown
Francesca Alvarado
Tristyn Bentley
Elyse Hall

Fiona Tanis
Carissa Gonzalez
Emma Gomez
Chandler Gartner
Edna Rotich
Ryan Savage
Hannah Blake
Giana Mannone
Mary Brown
Kimberly Gloria
Evan Biles

Nicole Gonzalez
Ana Hernandez
Sydney Ellefson
Elle Thompson
Carolina Ortiz
Gianna Keena

Leah Jordan

St. Agnes Academy
Austin Bowie
Hockaday School

San Antonio Reagan
Austin Lake Travis
Laredo United
McKinney Boyd

Katy Tompkins
Mission Sharyland
Grapevine

Cleburne

Austin Westlake
Weslaco

The Woodlands
Amarillo

Edinburg Economedes
Austin Lake Travis
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Edinburg Economedes
Dripping Springs
College Park

Prosper

Austin Vandegrift

Grapevine

Spring Branch Smithson Valley

Edinburg Economedes
Amarillo

Austin Johnson

Austin Bowie
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
Laredo United
Houston Memorial
Leander Rouse

Plano West

Katy

Katy Seven Lakes
Georgetown East View
Del Rio

Austin Westlake
Laredo United
Mission Sharyland
The Woodlands
Dallas Highland Park
Katy

Austin Lake Travis

St. Agnes Academy

20:20.30
20:21.60
20:22.60
20:23.00
20:23.00
20:23.40
20:23.70
20:23.90
20:24.00
20:24.10
20:24.50
20:25.00
20:25.40
20:25.90
20:26.20
20:26.60
20:27.10
20:27.40
20:27.90
20:27.90
20:28.90
20:29.60
20:30.10
20:30.20
20:30.90
20:31.40
20:31.50
20:31.70
20:31.90
20:32.30
20:32.60
20:32.60
20:33.10
20:33.20
20:33.70
20:35.20
20:35.80
20:36.20
20:36.30
20:36.60
20:39.40
20:40.10
20:42.10
20:42.40
20:42.90
20:43.00

11
12
10
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
11

10
10
10

10
11

11
11
11
12
10
12
11
11

10
11
12
11
11
12
10



O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
201 174 14
202 175 525
203 176 78
204 177 1316
205 178 2604
206 179 2784
207 180 290
208 181 645
209 182 2864
210 183 1937
211 184 1105
212 185 809
213 186 1832
214 187 765
215 188 2446
216 189 868
217 190 44
218 191 754
219 192 289
220 193 1200
221 194 2780
222 195 563
223 196 549
224 (<5) 1935
225 197 3052
226 198 159
227 199 2302
228 200 1983
229 201 1471
230 202 377
231 203 2248
232 204 1477
233 205 2272
234 (<5) 2554
235 206 1799
236 207 2449
237 208 702
238 (<5) 4328
239 209 1834
240 210 2142
241 211 558
242 212 1264
243 213 2113
244 214 562
245 215 1479

Name

Caroline Wildrick
Grace Flores
Alexa Huerta
Helena Karlstrom
Astrid Gamez
Calista Schneidau
Hadley Adams
Kalea Ajel

Bella Edwards
Zoe Bessa

Anna Richison
Ella Madden
Jusedes Gutierrez
Ava Urquidez
Mia Sanchez
Hailey Hurd

Ava Timmons
Madison Chang
Emily Thompson
Mia Ness

Izzy O'Malley
Sofia Ramirez
Alexia Perez
Jasmine Ponce
Jennica Paz

Emily Greco
Sadie Gonzeles
Saidee Castillo
Paula Guevera
Kayla Bocock
Faith Cruz

Laura Orgeron
Elisabeth Patterson
Larissa Hernandez
Mallory Embry
Sydney Waterbury
Mattise Ward
Libby McGrath
Tatiana Papadopoulos
Abigail Rust
Loren Averyt
Caroline Petrikas
Delilah Vega
Cynthia Ramirez

Courtney Richman

Team

Allen

Boerne Champion
Ann Richards School
Humble Kingwood
San Antonio Highlands
St. Agnes Academy
Austin Lake Travis
Cibolo Steele

The Woodlands
Lucas Lovejoy
Georgetown East View
Dallas Highland Park
Lewisville The Colony
CP Vista Ridge

Round Rock

Denton Guyer
Amarillo

CP Vista Ridge

Austin Johnson
Greenbhill School

St. Agnes Academy

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

Brownsville Hanna
Los Fresnos

Weslaco East

Austin

Prosper

Mansfield

Katy Tompkins
Austin Westlake
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
Katy Tompkins

Plano West

San Antonio Churchill
Lewisville Marcus
Round Rock

College Park

Gloria Deo Academy
Lewisville The Colony

New Braunfels

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

Hockaday School
Mission Sharyland

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

Katy Tompkins

Time
20:44.30
20:45.50
20:45.70
20:46.70
20:46.90
20:47.30
20:47.40
20:48.00
20:48.00
20:48.10
20:48.10
20:48.50
20:48.60
20:49.40
20:49.60
20:50.30
20:51.10
20:52.00
20:52.30
20:53.00
20:53.40
20:53.60
20:54.00
20:54.40
20:54.60
20:54.70
20:54.70
20:55.10
20:55.20
20:55.80
20:56.60
20:57.40
20:57.80
20:57.90
20:58.20
20:58.30
20:58.80
20:59.70
20:59.70
20:59.80
20:59.80
21:00.00
21:00.40
21:01.00
21:01.10

Pace

6:45/M

Year
11
9
10
11
12
11
10
10
12
12
11
9
10
10
12
9
10
12
11
10
11
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
9
10
12
11
10

10

12
10
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
(<5)
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

1800
697
1782
523
2785
909
1981
978
1188
2625
2010
2633
852
747
303
687
2627
2874
243
2014
871
1428
1505
713
176
2271
2016
646
1786
2547
3022
2275
1939
650
1790
2631
987
1564
2476
2025
3042
391
1780
3045
749
1338

Abigail Evans
Zoe Marquez
Lily Dunn
Savana Alt

Anna Williams
Madison Tafoya
Lauren Baur
Arianna Farias
Ella Dzialowski
Erin Daniel
Alexa Mendoza
Mia Salas
Mackenzie Pulliam
Crysta Nedry
Angelene Vu
Sarah Jahnke
Mckenna Duty
Kaitlin Laner
Corinne Johnson
Janie Delgado
Jenna McKenzie
Isabella Mixon
Christian Batista
Reezon Eke
Annalise Woolley
Olivia Edstrom
Laurynn Garcia
Kacendra Cyr
Hannah Lewis
Hailey Rodriguez
Keeley Hearron
Griffyn Young
Jordyn Caro
Beckett Moser
Emily Price

Kalie Newman
Avery Richardson
Gissel Gonzalez
Madelyn Cheney
Arden Cravy
Natalie Garcia
Abby George
Allison Chen
Anna Vela

Emily Trevino

Anahita Fuentes

Lewisville Marcus
College Park
Lewisville Hebron
Boerne Champion
St. Agnes Academy
Dripping Springs
Mansfield

FEAST

Greenbhill School

San Antonio Johnson
McAllen Memorial
San Antonio Johnson
Del Rio

Corpus Christi King
Austin Lake Travis
College Park

San Antonio Johnson
The Woodlands
Austin Bowie
McAllen Rowe
Denton Guyer

Katy

Killeen Ellison
Coppell

Austin

Plano West

McAllen Rowe
Cibolo Steele
Lewisville Hebron
San Antonio Brandeis
Waxahachie

Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy

Cibolo Steele
Lewisville Hebron
San Antonio Johnson
FEAST

La Joya Palmview
Round Rock McNeil
McKinney Boyd
Weslaco

Austin Westlake
Lewisville Hebron
Weslaco

Corpus Christi King
IDEA Pharr

21:02.90
21:03.00
21:03.80
21:03.90
21:05.00
21:05.10
21:05.60
21:05.70
21:06.20
21:06.30
21:06.80
21:08.00
21:08.50
21:09.00
21:09.10
21:09.70
21:09.90
21:10.20
21:10.20
21:10.80
21:11.90
21:11.90
21:12.60
21:12.90
21:13.20
21:13.70
21:14.60
21:15.30
21:15.50
21:15.60
21:15.90
21:16.00
21:18.10
21:18.80
21:19.00
21:19.20
21:19.50
21:20.90
21:21.40
21:22.10
21:23.90
21:24.30
21:25.20
21:26.60
21:27.80
21:27.90

10
12

11

11

12
10
10
10

12
12
12

11
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11
11
10

12
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
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292 261 2836
293 262 1194
294 263 2099
295 264 1008
296 265 2434
297 266 2749
298 267 906
299 268 822
300 269 2888
O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
301 270 1835
302 271 2746
303 272 2309
304 273 1046
305 274 13
306 275 1986
307 276 936
308 277 3027
309 278 3047
310 279 1256
311 280 1009
312 281 2545
313 282 551
314 283 548
315 284 79
316 285 1308
317 (<5) 2611
318 286 1010
319 287 2834
320 288 2103
321 289 1565
322 290 1950
323 291 1004
324 (<5) 2720
325 292 2023
326 293 1003
327 294 3046
328 295 1831
329 296 2629
330 297 842
331 298 1050
332 (<5) 584
333 299 963
334 300 858
335 301 647
336 302 299

Hattie White
Jessica Herlitz
Sidney Bravo
Rykhr Grissom
Haley Driscoll
Sophie Goodwin
Caroline Russey
Lola Rodriguez
Ashley Sharer
Name

Rebeca Villafranca
Julia Douglas
Alexis Svoboda
Marisa Jacober
Landry Webb
Keaton Slimak
Shantell Garcia
Diana Antonio
Brandy Garcia
Kathryn Bowers
Aviva Isgur
Alyssa Orozco
Brissa Stinson
Magali Osowski
Virginia Hughes
Kendall Streater
Maria Chavez
Lauren Hammer
Olivia Korensky
Arianna Gomez
Aaliyah Leal
Callan Snider
Virginia Hernandez
Taylor Limbaugh
Taylor Amato
Emma Dehoyos
Natalie Bazan
Kylee Byman
Georgia Harryman
Sydney Ballard
Ainslee Padgett
Rose Flores
Destiny Martinez
Skylar Urias
Alexandria Fisher

Grace Rinehart

St. Stephens Episcopal School

Greenhill School
Mission Sharyland
Fort Worth Paschal

Round Rock

Spring Branch Smithson Valley

Dripping Springs
Dallas Highland Park
The Woodlands
Team

Lewisville The Colony

Spring Branch Smithson Valley

Prosper

Frisco Reedy

Allen

Mansfield

Eagle Pass Winn
Weatherford
Weslaco East
Hockaday School
Fort Worth Paschal
San Antonio Brandeis
Brownsville Hanna
Brownsville Hanna
Ann Richards School
Humble Atascocita
San Antonio Holmes

Fort Worth Paschal

St. Stephens Episcopal School

Mission Sharyland

La Joya Palmview
Lucas Lovejoy

Fort Worth Boswell
Schulenburg
McKinney Boyd

Fort Worth Boswell
Weslaco East
Lewisville The Colony
San Antonio Johnson
Del Rio

Frisco Reedy

Burnet

Edinburg Economedes
Del Rio

Cibolo Steele

Austin Lake Travis

21:28.40
21:28.60
21:28.60
21:29.70
21:30.10
21:31.10
21:31.30
21:31.40
21:31.50
Time
21:31.70
21:31.90
21:32.00
21:33.50
21:34.00
21:36.20
21:37.60
21:38.60
21:40.10
21:40.40
21:40.50
21:41.00
21:41.20
21:41.50
21:42.40
21:42.80
21:43.20
21:43.80
21:44.90
21:44.90
21:45.50
21:46.00
21:46.30
21:46.50
21:47.20
21:47.20
21:47.40
21:48.00
21:49.10
21:49.20
21:49.30
21:49.40
21:49.50
21:51.50
21:51.70
21:52.40

10
11
12
11
11
12
10

12
11
12
11
10
11
10
10

11

11
10


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

(>7)
303
304
(<5)
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
(<5)
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
(<5)
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
(<5)
343

1784
2457
3024
2491
2835
1820
1523
3039
869
3049
1097
1044
561
1236
1007
2555
2135
1300
1005
846
964
161
1563
957
138
284
1234
3026
1829
1259
1833
2137
990
2534
756
1232
1112
758
1750
163
1792
3029
1000
1011
135
1201

Grace Jiranek
Sarah Bennett
Karina Huerta
Isabella Trujillo
Kira Rosen

Claire Reader
Alina Simon
Kalissa Cavazos
Arden Kesterson
Samantha Guajardo
Mia Madrigal
Madeline Fricke
Christina Pena
Victoria Scarberry
Anderson Berger

Liana Hernandez

Christina Castaneda-Dominguez

Brittney Armstrong
Camryn Jaramillo
Ella Dyer

Lesley Trevino

Kate Hansen
Jazmin Garza

Jennifer Almanza

Yureni Gutierrez-Badillo

Abigail Goff
Brianna Rivas
Cori Morgan
Lorena Aguilar
Inez Johnson
Carmen Merrill
Kayla Hernandez
Shalome Richter
Faith Ramos
Cassidy Janda
Ayianna Olivas
Ashlyn Valadez
Andrea Lopez
Katherine Retzer
Katrina Heide
Olivia Aranda
Ashley Carlisle
Tia Alegria

Anne Schuster
Perla Flores

Charlotte Purcell

Lewisville Hebron
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Waxahachie

Round Rock McNeil

St. Stephens Episcopal School
Lewisville Marcus
Killeen Ellison
Weslaco

Denton Guyer
Weslaco East
Georgetown East View
Frisco Reedy
Brownsville Veterans Memorial
Harlingen

Fort Worth Paschal
San Antonio Churchill
New Braunfels
Humble Atascocita
Fort Worth Boswell
Del Rio

Edinburg Economedes
Austin

La Joya Palmview
Edinburg Economedes
Arlington Houston
Austin Johnson
Harlingen

Waxahachie

Lewisville The Colony
Hockaday School
Lewisville The Colony
New Braunfels

FEAST

San Antonio Brackenridge
CP Vista Ridge
Harlingen

Georgetown East View
CP Vista Ridge
Leander Rouse

Austin

Lewisville Marcus
Weatherford

Fort Worth Boswell
Fort Worth Paschal
Arlington Houston

Greenhill School

21:53.20
21:54.20
21:54.80
21:55.40
21:58.00
21:58.90
21:59.90
22:00.00
22:00.30
22:00.40
22:01.10
22:01.20
22:02.50
22:03.40
22:04.00
22:05.40
22:05.60
22:05.60
22:05.80
22:07.00
22:07.60
22:08.00
22:08.00
22:08.30
22:09.00
22:09.00
22:09.10
22:09.50
22:10.00
22:10.50
22:11.50
22:12.60
22:13.40
22:13.50
22:14.20
22:14.70
22:15.40
22:16.30
22:16.50
22:17.10
22:17.50
22:17.80
22:18.10
22:19.40
22:20.10
22:21.20

12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
11
10

11
10

11
10
10
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
12
10

11

10
11
11
10
12
10
10



383 344 1340
384 345 240
385 346 870
386 347 1673
387 348 1512
388 349 2451
389 350 3051
390 351 2134
391 352 1002
392 353 1830
393 354 1303
394 355 2018
395 356 2548
396 357 1515
397 358 737
398 359 2013
399 360 1191
400 361 1982
O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
401 362 557
402 363 2526
403 364 2546
404 365 736
405 366 3031
406 367 2022
407 368 2609
408 (>7) 1779
409 369 1006
410 370 81
411 371 3033
412 372 1304
413 373 1305
414 374 1984
415 375 744
416 (>7) 1783
417 376 550
418 377 2247
419 378 2542
420 379 72
421 380 1562
422 381 1746
423 382 1307
424 383 2008
425 384 3023
426 385 1233
427 386 1569

Sandy Gonzalez
Olivia Gendron
Riley McGarry
Prada Aguilar
Yessenia Gutierrez
Abby Weston
Stephanie Mendoza
Brooklyn Call
Aria Cunningham
Ashlynn Barrett
Kaylee Garcia
Leilani Leza
Raegen Schott
Hanna McClain
Mariah Gamez
Mia Curiel

Jothi Gupta

Julia Bonner
Name

Makaila Aguilar
Araceli Esquivel
Ana Peralta
Jolyssa Cortez
Emma Morsch
Andrea Salinas
Maria Valdez
Madi Brown

Ella Barrett
Sabine Jimenez-Williams
Elaine Scott
Reagan Heinrich
Emily Mudd
Haley Clark
Olivia De Los Santos
Isabella Garcia
Shannon Perez
Sarahi Cantu
Azalea Follis
Alice Gray
Daniela Flores
Nieburg Kendall
Macari Palliser
Sofia Davila

Sam Hernandez
Annabel Reyes

Madison Villalon

IDEA Pharr

Austin Bowie

Denton Guyer
Laredo United
Killeen Ellison

Round Rock

Weslaco East

New Braunfels

Fort Worth Boswell
Lewisville The Colony
Humble Atascocita
McAllen Rowe

San Antonio Brandeis
Killeen Ellison
Corpus Christi Carroll
McAllen Rowe
Greenbhill School
Mansfield

Team

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

San Antonio Brackenridge
San Antonio Brandeis
Corpus Christi Carroll
Weatherford

McAllen Rowe

San Antonio Highlands
Lewisville Hebron
Fort Worth Paschal
Ann Richards School
Weatherford

Humble Atascocita
Humble Atascocita
Mansfield

Corpus Christi King
Lewisville Hebron
Brownsville Hanna
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
San Antonio Brandeis
Ann Richards School
La Joya Palmview
Leander Rouse
Humble Atascocita
McAllen Memorial
Waxahachie
Harlingen

La Joya Palmview

22:21.60
22:21.70
22:21.70
22:22.30
22:22.50
22:23.00
22:24.30
22:24.50
22:25.20
22:25.60
22:26.30
22:26.90
22:27.00
22:27.60
22:27.80
22:29.40
22:29.80
22:31.00
Time
22:31.00
22:31.40
22:31.60
22:33.10
22:33.70
22:34.40
22:35.40
22:35.40
22:36.90
22:38.40
22:39.20
22:41.10
22:41.50
22:42.50
22:42.60
22:42.80
22:44.50
22:45.20
22:46.30
22:48.30
22:48.40
22:51.10
22:53.20
22:54.10
22:54.10
22:56.00
22:58.60

12
11
10
10

11
10

11
11
11

11
10
11

12
11
12
10
12
10



428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473

387
388
(>7)
389
390
391
392
393
394
(>7)
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
(<5)
407
408
409
410
411
412
(>7)
(>7)
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

547
1678
1793
2464

545

56

892

739
1266
1309
2829

651
1012
3019
2456

288
2465
1093
2529
2019

283
1518

144
1339
2461
2460

94

735

759
4154
2462
1681
2007
2607
2833
2009

743
2532
3041
1514
2531

748
2011
1988

174
1235

Rebeca Lopez
Angela Morales
Emma Bealle
Madi Pearcy
America Alvear
Lightner Callahan
Kate Ginther

Mia Gonzalez
Cici Sprouse
Alexis Vallejo
Clea Bell
Gabriella Potts
Nina Williams
Mariel Camargo
Emma Bartholomew
Eve Nguyen
Ashlynn Pearson
Molly Dunham
Layla Hernandez
Karen Llanas
Daylyn Gilbert
Janissa Ortiz
Julissa Villa
Hania Gonzalez
Emily Doherty
Julia Cowan
Yirha Navarrete
Ysabella Alcala
Renee Roca
Emma Ferry
Jane Gann
Rebecca Rodriguez
Amy Davila

Meta Martens
Sophie Johnson
Joselyn Martinez
Daniella Cole
Mariah Navarro
Lexie Escamilla
Ciara Hughes
Alexandria Manzano
Janessa Ramos
Evalynn Pedroza
Samone Williams
Cate Waggoner

Kelsea Rodriguez

Brownsville Hanna
Laredo United

Lewisville Marcus
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Brownsville Hanna

Ann Richards School
Dripping Springs

Corpus Christi Carroll
Hockaday School

Humble Atascocita

St. Stephens Episcopal School

Cibolo Steele

Fort Worth Paschal
Waxahachie

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Austin Johnson

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Georgetown East View
San Antonio Brackenridge
McAllen Rowe

Austin Johnson

Killeen Ellison

Arlington Houston

IDEA Pharr

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Ann Richards School
Corpus Christi Carroll

CP Vista Ridge

Fort Worth Paschal
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Laredo United

McAllen Memorial

San Antonio Highlands

St. Stephens Episcopal School

McAllen Memorial
Corpus Christi King

San Antonio Brackenridge
Weslaco

Killeen Ellison

San Antonio Brackenridge
Corpus Christi King
McAllen Memorial
Mansfield

Austin

Harlingen

22:59.30
22:59.80
23:00.30
23:01.50
23:03.90
23:05.30
23:05.50
23:07.00
23:09.00
23:09.30
23:13.90
23:15.70
23:16.60
23:17.20
23:17.80
23:18.50
23:19.40
23:20.90
23:21.70
23:26.00
23:27.00
23:27.30
23:27.90
23:28.40
23:29.50
23:31.70
23:32.20
23:32.20
23:35.30
23:37.00
23:39.90
23:42.40
23:45.50
23:45.70
23:48.50
23:49.60
23:52.40
23:53.50
23:54.20
24:03.10
24:03.40
24:08.00
24:09.70
24:11.20
24:12.00
24:16.40

7:36/M

11
10
12
12
12
11
10
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12

12
12
11
10
12
10
12
12

12

11

12
12
10
11
11

12
11
10
10
12
12
10



474 428 741
475 429 959
476 430 1342
477 431 2540
478 (>7) 1791
479 432 1561
480 433 742
481 434 560
482 (>7) 2459
483 435 1265
484 436 169
485 437 1341
486 438 2251
487 439 2524
488 (>7) 2458
489 440 740
490 441 2603
491 (>7) 2539
492 442 934
493 443 2252
494 444 937
495 445 1749
496 446 738
497 447 2012
498 448 2605
499 (>7) 155
500 449 2606
O'All Place  AdjScore Bib No
501 450 1747
502 451 2830
503 452 2608
504 453 933
505 454 935

Kendall Smith
Audrey Chavez
Grace Santana
Debranae Turner
Srija Venna
Kimberly Castillo
Jen Balbin
Marina Martinez
Sofia Casey
Madeline Petrikas
Sarah Phillips
Elva Rodriguez
Olivia Rodriguez
Genesis Beatncourt
Debbie Bong
Ainsley Mitten
Sarahi Ayala
Genesis Teran
Kiana Diaz

Lesly Tinoco
Karina Rodriguez
Abigail McKane
Kira Gonzalez
Katherine Trevino
Sirena Gomez
Cora Dale

Alexis MacHicek
Name

Brenna Kenney
Devon Bell

Christina Sanchez

Abigail De Los Santos

Nailea Esparza

Corpus Christi Carroll
Edinburg Economedes
IDEA Pharr

San Antonio Brackenridge
Lewisville Hebron

La Joya Palmview

Corpus Christi King

Brownsville Veterans Memorial

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Hockaday School

Austin

IDEA Pharr

Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
San Antonio Brackenridge
Round Rock Cedar Ridge
Corpus Christi Carroll

San Antonio Highlands
San Antonio Brackenridge
Eagle Pass Winn
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
Eagle Pass Winn

Leander Rouse

Corpus Christi Carroll
McAllen Memorial

San Antonio Highlands
Austin

San Antonio Highlands
Team

Leander Rouse

St. Stephens Episcopal School

San Antonio Highlands
Eagle Pass Winn
Eagle Pass Winn

24:29.20
24:29.30
24:30.30
24:31.50
24:36.80
24:39.60
24:42.10
24:44.00
24:46.30
24:49.10
24:49.80
24:52.90
24:55.50
24:57.80
25:00.00
25:04.30
25:08.70
25:10.90
25:12.30
25:13.20
25:19.10
25:40.60
25:50.60
26:20.00
26:39.00
26:40.50
26:41.60
Time
27:09.60
28:05.60
28:06.80
28:29.20
28:45.70

12

10
10

10

12
12
12
10
10

10
12
11
12
11
10
11
10
11

10
10



Top

Pos

N o o o WwN R

Pos

1

N oo o i WwN

Pos

N o o WN R

Pos

N oo o b WwN

Final Team Results - Girls

Team - Lewisville Flower Mound

Team Score (places): 153
Bib No Name
1758 Natalie Cook
1754  Allison Buemi
1777 Miranda Vreeland
1766 Allie Lyda
1770 Hannah Mclaughlin
1765  Virginia Knight

1762 Mia Hoang
Team - Boerne Champion

Team Score (places): 222

Bib No Name

538  Kelsie Vicknair

539  Kate Williams

527  Anastacia Gonzales
529  Katie Houck

536  Elle Shrader

525  Grace Flores

523  SavanaAlt

Team - Grapevine
Team Score (places): 242
Bib No Name

1177 Caroline Burrow

1183  Rachel Sutliff

1181 Theresa McCullough

1178 Ashley Dove

1179 Kylie Himes
1182  Riley Richardson

1180 Abigayle Kuehne

Team - Humble Kingwood
Team Score (places): 246

Bib No Name
1317  Carson Parker
1310 Carly Ahrens
1318 Rebecca Rhodes
1315 Rachel James
1311 Jenna Carter
1322 Daniela Wisniewski

1316 Helena Karlstrom

Team - Austin Vandegrift
Team Score (places): 316

Girls Gold
Teams
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:34:11.20 Ave Time:18:50.30
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 3 3 17:46.50 17:46.50 0:49.40
10 7 10 18:21.70  36:08.10 1:24.60
11 38 48 19:14.70  55:22.80 2:17.70
11 50 98 19:22.90 1:14:45.60 2:25.80
11 55 153 19:25.70 1:34:11.20 2:28.60
10 (91) (244) 19:52.40 1:54:03.60  2:55.30
11 (123) (367) 20:14.50 2:14:18.00 3:17.50

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:36:32.60 Ave Time:19:18.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 19 19 18:55.00 18:55.00 1:58.00
10 30 49 19:10.60  38:05.60 2:13.50
10 51 100 19:24.50  57:30.00 2:27.40
10 56 156 19:26.00 1:16:55.90  2:28.90
12 66 222 19:36.70 1:36:32.60 2:39.70
9 (175) (397) 20:45.50 1:57:18.00  3:48.40
11 (219) (616) 21:03.90 2:18:21.90  4:06.80

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:36:48.70 Ave Time:19:21.80
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 20 20 18:57.30  18:57.30 2:00.30
11 36 56 19:12.90 38:10.20 2:15.90
9 40 96 19:16.40 57:26.60 2:19.40
12 70 166 19:39.10 1:17:05.60 2:42.00
9 76 242 19:43.10 1:36:48.70  2:46.00
11 (139) (381) 20:24.10 1:57:12.70 3:27.00
10 (152) (533) 20:30.20 2:17:42.80 3:33.10

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:36:57.90 Ave Time:19:23.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 26 26 19:06.60  19:06.60 2:09.50
9 29 55 19:09.70  38:16.20 2:12.70
9 31 86 19:10.90 57:27.10 2:13.90
12 52 138 19:24.60 1:16:51.70 2:27.60
9 108 246 20:06.30 1:36:57.90 3:09.20
12 (125) (371) 20:15.50 1:57:13.40 3:18.40
11 (177) (548) 20:46.70 2:18:00.10  3:49.70

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 1:37:49.50

Ave Time:19:33.90



Pos

N o o o WN R

Pos

N oo i b WwN

Pos

N o o WwN R

Pos

v b W N

Bib No Name
361 Emma Saia
352 Jordan Mathis
353  Taylor Mathis
343  Gemma Goddard
340  Erin Donohue
354  Margaret McElmurry
372  Taylor Yaklich

Team - Prosper
Team Score (places): 373
BibNo Name
2307

2301

Aubrey O'Connell
Tatum Castillo

2304 Emily Kern
2310 Kirstin Towle
2308

2302

Kate Parsons
Sadie Gonzeles
2309 Alexis Svoboda

Team - Dallas Highland Park
Team Score (places): 421

Bib No Name

793  Cameron Fawcett
815  Allison Ott

801 Charlotte Hudson
799  Grace Hathaway
830  Elle Thompson
809  Ella Madden

822  Lola Rodriguez

Team - Lucas/Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 421

Bib No Name
1946 Amy Morefield
1940 Amelia Carothers
1936 Katie Armstrong
1941 Sofia Estes
1937 Zoe Bessa
1939 Jordyn Caro

1950 Callan Snider

Team - Allen
Team Score (places): 443
BibNo Name
12 Emilie Morgan
15 Brenna Zerby
11 Meoldy Lewis
10 Ashley Gray

14 Caroline Wildrick

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 28 28 19:08.40 19:08.40 2:11.30
12 45 73 19:19.70  38:28.00 2:22.60
10 73 146 19:42.30 58:10.20 2:45.20
11 83 229 19:49.10 1:17:59.30 2:52.00
12 87 316 19:50.30 1:37:49.50 2:53.30
12 (97) (413) 19:57.90 1:57:47.40  3:00.90
10 (151) (564) 20:30.10 2:18:17.40  3:33.00

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:37:45.00 Ave Time:19:33.00

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 10 10 18:36.40  18:36.40 1:39.30
12 13 23 18:42.00 37:18.40 1:45.00
10 78 101 19:43.80 57:02.10 2:46.70
11 122 223 20:13.30 1:17:15.40 3:16.20
9 150 373 20:29.60 1:37:45.00 3:32.60
10 (199) (572) 20:54.70 1:58:39.70 3:57.70
11 (272) (844) 21:32.00 2:20:11.60 4:35.00

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:38:40.10 Ave Time:19:44.10

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 14 14 18:43.80 18:43.80 1:46.70
10 44 58 19:18.80  38:02.50 2:21.80
9 93 151 19:53.70  57:56.20 2:56.70
9 100 251 20:01.90 1:17:58.00 3:04.80
11 170 421 20:42.10 1:38:40.10 3:45.10
9 (185) (606) 20:48.50 1:59:28.60  3:51.50
10 (268) (874) 21:31.40 2:20:59.90  4:34.30

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:38:14.00 Ave Time:19:38.80

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 5 5 18:15.70  18:15.70 1:18.60
11 32 37 19:11.20 37:26.90 2:14.20
10 89 126 19:51.30 57:18.10 2:54.30
12 112 238 20:07.90 1:17:26.00 3:10.90
12 183 421 20:48.10 1:38:14.00 3:51.00
10 (248) (669) 21:18.10 1:59:32.10  4:21.00

9 (290) (959) 21:46.00 2:21:18.10  4:49.00
Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:38:58.10 Ave Time:19:47.70

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 18 18 18:53.40 18:53.40 1:56.40
10 46 64 19:20.80  38:14.10 2:23.70
10 79 143 19:44.30 57:58.40 2:47.20
10 126 269 20:15.50 1:18:13.90 3:18.50
11 174 443 20:44.30 1:38:58.10 3:47.20


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



6 13

Landry Webb

Team - Katy Seven Lakes

Team Score (places): 459

Pos Bib No Name

1 1457
1452
1454
1455
1462
1463

N oo o wN

1460

Molly Humes

Rose Campbell-Watt
Katie Fitzpatrick
Grace Havern

Ana Velazquez
Sarah Zdansky

Giana Mannone

Team - Austin Westlake

Team Score (places): 486

Pos Bib No Name

417
374
386
373
376
377

N o A~ W N Rk

391

Elise Smoot
Cassidy Beard
Maddie Dawson
Lily Bachl
Evan Biles
Kayla Bocock
Abby George
Team - Amarillo

Team Score (places): 488

Pos Bib No Name

1 38
33
34
28
25
26

N oo o WwN

44

Cammie Mithell
Brooke Latham
Courtney Latham
Erika Couch
Jewel Baer
Tristyn Bentley

Ava Timmons

Team - McKinney Boyd

Team Score (places): 493

Pos Bib No Name

2033
2030
2027
2028
2029
2025

N o A~ W N R

2023

Paige Maple
Jenna Leonard
Bella Evans
Allison Fortman
Mollie Kleman
Arden Cravy

Taylor Amato

Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): 498

Pos Bib No Name

1 724
2 710

Shelby Spoor

Morgan Colon

12 (274) (717) 21:34.00 2:00:32.00  4:36.90
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:39:22.40 Ave Time:19:52.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 60 60 19:29.10  19:29.10  2:32.00
12 80 140 19:45.60 39:14.60  2:48.50
10 86 226 19:50.20  59:04.80  2:53.20
9 116 342 20:08.70 1:19:13.50  3:11.70
12 117 459 20:09.00 1:39:22.40  3:11.90
11 (118) (577) 20:09.20 1:59:31.60  3:12.20
11 (163) (740) 20:35.20 2:20:06.80  3:38.20
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:39:31.60 Ave Time:19:54.40
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 33 33 19:11.40 19:11.40  2:14.40
11 59 92 19:28.10  38:39.50  2:31.10
12 88 180 19:50.90 58:30.40  2:53.90
10 140 320 20:25.00 1:18:55.40  3:27.90
10 166 486 20:36.30 1:39:31.60  3:39.30
11 (202) (688) 20:55.80 2:00:27.40  3:58.70
12 (256) (944) 21:2430 2:21:51.60  4:27.30
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:39:44.20 Ave Time:19:56.90
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 39 39 19:15.60 19:15.60  2:18.60
10 72 111 19:41.70  38:57.20  2:44.60
12 115 226 20:08.30  59:05.50  3:11.30
10 119 345 20:12.60 1:19:18.00  3:15.50
11 143 488 20:26.20 1:39:44.20  3:29.10
10 (155) (643) 20:31.50 2:00:15.60  3:34.40
10 (190) (833) 20:51.10 2:21:06.60  3:54.00
Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:39:51.50 Ave Time:19:58.30
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 77 77 19:43.40 19:43.40  2:46.30
11 82 159 19:46.80 39:30.10  2:49.80
10 85 244 19:49.80 59:19.90  2:52.80
10 113 357 20:07.90 1:19:27.80  3:10.90
10 136 493 20:23.70 1:39:51.50  3:26.70
10 (254) (747) 21:22.10 2:01:13.50  4:25.00
12 (292) (1039) 21:47.20 2:23:00.60  4:50.10
Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:39:19.00 Ave Time:19:51.80
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 16 16 18:49.80  18:49.80 1:52.80
11 48 64 19:21.60 38:11.40  2:24.60



Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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714
717
713

Natalie Fleming
Waverly Hassman

Reezon Eke

Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 543

Bib No
1051
1043
1047
1049
1046
1050
1044

Name

Colleen Stegmann
Zoe Calyer
Madison Lopez
Elizabeth Oh
Marisa Jacober
Ainslee Padgett
Madeline Fricke

Team - Lewisville Marcus

Team Score (places): 557

Bib No
1816
1811
1801
1799
1800
1820
1792
1793

Bib No

Name

Austin Owen
Ashlynn Mays
Payton Evert
Mallory Embry
Abigail Evans
Claire Reader
Olivia Aranda

Emma Bealle

Team - Katy
Team Score (places): 567
Name
Isabella Rubio

1436
1447
1414
1435
1407
1432
1428

Audrey Witham
Olivia Einarsson
Christina Rodriguez
Hannah Blake
Carolina Ortiz

Isabella Mixon

Team - Dripping Springs

Team Score (places): 578

Bib No
899
895
888
900
909
906
892

Team - St. Agnes Academy

Name

Maddie Livingston
Ellie Hovre
Karsten Bobb
Kora Meyers
Madison Tafoya
Caroline Russey

Kate Ginther

Team Score (places): 579

11 81 145 19:46.60 57:58.00 2:49.60
9 114 259 20:08.20 1:18:06.10 3:11.20
11 239 498 21:12.90 1:39:19.00 4:15.90
Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:38:51.80 Ave Time:19:46.40
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 2 2 17:45.40 17:45.40 0:48.40
10 54 56 19:25.30 37:10.70 2:28.30
12 94 150 19:55.00 57:05.60 2:57.90
12 120 270 20:12.80 1:17:18.40 3:15.70
10 273 543 21:33.50 1:38:51.80 4:36.50
9 (298) (841) 21:49.30 2:00:41.00  4:52.20
11 (312) (1153) 22:01.20 2:22:42.20 5:04.10
Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 1:39:40.50 Ave Time:19:56.10
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 8 8 18:28.20 18:28.20 1:31.10
12 63 71 19:35.40 38:03.50 2:38.30
11 64 135 19:36.00 57:39.50 2:38.90
9 206 341 20:58.20 1:18:37.60 4:01.10
10 216 557 21:02.90 1:39:40.50 4:05.90
12 (306) (863) 21:58.90 2:01:39.30 5:01.80
11 (339) (1202) 22:17.50 2:23:56.70 5:20.40
12 More Than 7 23:00.30 2:46:56.90 6:03.20
Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 1:40:31.00 Ave Time:20:06.20
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 53 53 19:25.10 19:25.10 2:28.10
12 96 149 19:56.30 39:21.40 2:59.30
12 127 276 20:16.50 59:37.90 3:19.40
10 129 405 20:19.50 1:19:57.30 3:22.50
12 162 567 20:33.70 1:40:31.00 3:36.70
12 (171) (738) 20:42.40 2:01:13.40 3:45.40
9 (237) (975) 21:11.90 2:22:25.30  4:14.90
Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 1:40:29.30 Ave Time:20:05.90
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 27 27 19:07.80 19:07.80 2:10.70
12 84 111 19:49.20 38:57.00 2:52.20
10 98 209 19:59.40 58:56.30 3:02.40
12 148 357 20:27.90 1:19:24.20 3:30.90
11 221 578 21:05.10 1:40:29.30 4:08.00
11 (267) (845) 21:31.30 2:02:00.50 4:34.20
10 (392) (1237) 23:05.50 2:25:05.90  6:08.40
Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:40:38.30 Ave Time:20:07.70



Camille Napier
Amelie Born
Emily Heinz

Leah Jordan
Calista Schneidau
Izzy O'Malley

Anna Williams

Team - The Woodlands

Team Score (places): 606

Pos Bib No
2859
2866
2882
2865
2864

2874

N o o o WN R

2888

Name
Natasja Beijen
Brooke Forbes
Lauren Nguyen
Sydney Ellefson
Bella Edwards
Kaitlin Laner
Ashley Sharer
Team - Lewisville Hebron

Team Score (places): 615

Pos Bib No

[N

1787
1788
1785
1782
1786
1790
1780
1784

O 00 N o uu b W N

1779

=
o

1783

[
[

1791

Name

Avery Morrison
Keaton Morrison
Jenna Kirby
Lily Dunn
Hannah Lewis
Emily Price
Allison Chen
Grace Jiranek
Madi Brown
Isabella Garcia

Srija Venna

Team - Katy Tompkins

Team Score (places): 622

Pos
1482
1469
1487
1471
1477

o U b~ W N R

1479

Bib No

Name

Addison Stevenson
Hayden Gold

Katie Wiley

Paula Guevera
Laura Orgeron
Courtney Richman

Team - Mission Sharyland

Team Score (places): 712

Pos
1 2110
2 2111

Bib No Name

Danielle Salinas

Carolyn Tudor

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 25 25 19:06.30  19:06.30 2:09.20
11 71 96 19:41.60 38:47.80 2:44.50
11 131 227 20:20.30  59:08.10 3:23.30
9 173 400 20:43.00 1:19:51.00 3:46.00
11 179 579 20:47.30 1:40:38.30 3:50.30
11 (194) (773) 20:53.40 2:01:31.70 3:56.30
9 (220) (993) 21:05.00 2:22:36.60  4:07.90

Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 1:40:48.90 Ave Time:20:09.80

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 23 23 19:03.70  19:03.70 2:06.60
10 90 113 19:51.40  38:55.00 2:54.30
10 142 255 20:25.90  59:20.80 3:28.80
11 169 424 20:40.10 1:20:00.90 3:43.10
12 182 606 20:48.00 1:40:48.90 3:51.00
11 (233) (839) 21:10.20 2:01:59.00 4:13.10
11 (269) (1108) 21:31.50 2:23:30.40 4:34.40

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times): 1:40:33.00 Ave Time:20:06.60

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 35 35 19:12.80  19:12.80 2:15.80
11 43 78 19:18.40  38:31.20 2:21.30
10 75 153 19:42.70 58:13.80 2:45.70
9 218 371 21:03.80 1:19:17.60 4:06.70
10 244 615 21:15.50 1:40:33.00 4:18.40
11 (250) (865) 21:19.00 2:01:51.90 4:21.90
10 (257) (1122) 21:25.20 2:23:17.10  4:28.20
9 More Than 7 21:53.20 2:45:10.30 4:56.10
9 More Than 7 22:35.40 3:07:45.60 5:38.30
9 More Than 7 22:42.80 3:30:28.30 5:45.70
9 More Than 7 24:36.80 3:55:05.10 7:39.80

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:40:32.90 Ave Time:20:06.60

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 11 11 18:38.00 18:38.00 1:40.90
11 69 80 19:38.60 38:16.50 2:41.60
11 137 217 20:23.90 58:40.40 3:26.80
11 201 418 20:55.20 1:19:35.50 3:58.20
11 204 622 20:57.40 1:40:32.90 4:00.30
9 (215) (837) 21:01.10 2:01:34.00 4:04.10

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:41:57.90 Ave Time:20:23.60

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 65 65 19:36.40  19:36.40 2:39.40
9 128 193 20:17.90  39:54.20 3:20.80



3 2101 Andrea Gallardo
4 2104 Ana Hernandez
5 2113 Delilah Vega

6 2099 Sidney Bravo

7 2103 Arianna Gomez

Team - College Park
Team Score (places): 735

Pos Bib No Name

1 700  Elena Villarreal
2 695  Kathryn Lyon
3 691  Robyn Kowalski
4 702  Mattise Ward
5 697  Zoe Marquez
6 687  SarahJahnke

Team - Austin Lake Travis
Team Score (places): 761

Pos Bib No Name

1 294  Isabel Houle

2 302 Campbell Todd
3 304 Madalyn Wright
4 295  Gianna Keena

5 290 Hadley Adams
6 303 Angelene Vu

7 299  Grace Rinehart

Team - Spring Branch Smithson Valley

Team Score (places): 779
Pos BibNo Name
2754  Amalie Mills
2758 Sophia Perez
2744  Alethea Brown

2749  Sophie Goodwin

v A W N

2746  Julia Douglas

Team - Austin Johnson
Team Score (places): 780
Pos BibNo Name
286  Sophia Dale
287  Mckenzi Popper
285  Elyse Hall
289  Emily Thompson
284  Abigail Goff
288  Eve Nguyen

N o o WwN R

283  Daylyn Gilbert

Team - Greenhill School
Team Score (places): 796
Pos Bib No Name

1 1193 Maddie Hatfield

12 138 331 20:24.00 1:00:18.20 3:26.90
12 168 499 20:39.40 1:20:57.60 3:42.40
12 213 712 21:00.40 1:41:57.90 4:03.30
11 (263) (975) 21:28.60 2:03:26.50  4:31.60
12 (288) (1263) 21:4490 2:25:11.40 4:47.90
Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times): 1:42:01.80 Ave Time:20:24.40
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 58 58 19:27.60  19:27.60 2:30.60
12 103 161 20:03.70  39:31.30 3:06.70
11 149 310 20:28.90 1:00:00.20 3:31.80
12 208 518 20:58.80 1:20:58.90 4:01.70
12 217 735 21:03.00 1:42:01.80 4:05.90
12 (231) (966) 21:09.70 2:03:11.40 4:12.60
Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times): 1:42:40.00 Ave Time:20:32.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
130 130 20:19.70  20:19.70 3:22.60
10 134 264 20:23.00  40:42.60 3:25.90
11 145 409 20:27.10 1:01:09.70 3:30.10
10 172 581 20:42.90 1:21:52.60 3:45.80
10 180 761 20:47.40 1:42:40.00 3:50.40
12 (230) (991) 21:09.10 2:03:49.00 4:12.00
10 (302) (1293) 21:52.40 2:25:41.40  4:55.40
Finish Position - 26
Team Score (times): 1:42:00.10 Ave Time:20:24.10
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 15 15 18:44.00 18:44.00 1:46.90
9 74 89 19:42.40 38:26.30 2:45.30
10 153 242 20:30.90 58:57.10 3:33.80
9 266 508 21:31.10 1:20:28.20 4:34.10
10 271 779 21:31.90 1:42:00.10 4:34.90
Finish Position - 27
Team Score (times): 1:42:23.50 Ave Time:20:28.70
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 47 47 19:21.10 19:21.10 2:24.00
10 61 108 19:29.50  38:50.60 2:32.50
11 156 264 20:31.70  59:22.20 3:34.60
11 192 456 20:52.30 1:20:14.50 3:55.30
11 324 780 22:09.00 1:42:23.50 5:12.00
11 (400) (1180) 23:18.50 2:05:41.90 6:21.40
12 (405) (1585) 23:27.00 2:29:08.80 6:29.90
Finish Position - 28
Team Score (times): 1:41:51.40 Ave Time:20:22.30
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 6 6 18:16.60 18:16.60 1:19.50
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1192 Kendall Hashimoto

1200 Mia Ness
1188  Ella Dzialowski
1194  Jessica Herlitz
1201 Charlotte Purcell

1191 Jothi Gupta

Team - Georgetown East View
Team Score (places): 807

Bib No Name
1108 Mia Rowe
1111 Alexia Tapia
1089 Mary Brown
1105 Anna Richison
1097 Mia Madrigal
1112  Ashlyn Valadez
1093 Molly Dunham

Team - Denton Guyer
Team Score (places): 841

Bib No Name

866  Brynn Brown

872  Carys Stephenson
868  Hailey Hurd

871  Jenna McKenzie
869  Arden Kesterson
870  Riley McGarry

Team - Laredo United
Team Score (places): 850

Bib No Name

1674 Valerie Garcia
1677 Magaly Lopez
1675 Emma Gomez
1676 Nicole Gonzalez
1673  Prada Aguilar
1678 Angela Morales
1681 Rebecca Rodriguez

Team - Round Rock
Team Score (places): 869

Bib No Name

2452  Lauren Willson
2443  Megan Nevlud
2446  Mia Sanchez
2449  Sydney Waterbury
2434  Haley Driscoll
2451  Abby Weston
Team - FEAST

Team Score (places): 880

10 111 117 20:07.20 38:23.70 3:10.10
10 193 310 20:53.00 59:16.70 3:56.00
10 224 534 21:06.20 1:20:22.80 4:09.10
11 262 796 21:28.60 1:41:51.40 4:31.50
9 (343) (1139) 22:21.20 2:04:12.50 5:24.10
10 (360) (1499) 22:29.80 2:26:42.30 5:32.80
Finish Position - 29
Team Score (times): 1:42:48.10 Ave Time:20:33.70
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 41 41 19:17.70 19:17.70 2:20.70
12 107 148 20:05.60  39:23.20 3:08.50
11 164 312 20:35.80 59:59.00 3:38.80
11 184 496 20:48.10 1:20:47.10 3:51.10
12 311 807 22:01.10 1:42:48.10 5:04.00
11 (335) (1142) 22:15.40 2:05:03.40 5:18.30
11 (402) (1544) 23:20.90 2:28:24.20  6:23.80
Finish Position - 30
Team Score (times): 1:41:04.30 Ave Time:20:12.90
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 1 1 16:57.10 16:57.10 0:00.00
9 106 107 20:05.00 37:02.00 3:07.90
9 189 296 20:50.30 57:52.20 3:53.20
11 236 532 21:11.90 1:19:04.10 4:14.80
12 309 841 22:00.30 1:41:04.30 5:03.20
10 (346) (1187) 22:21.70 2:03:26.00 5:24.70
Finish Position - 31
Team Score (times): 1:43:12.40 Ave Time:20:38.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 42 42 19:17.80 19:17.80 2:20.70
12 135 177 20:23.40 39:41.10 3:26.30
11 159 336 20:32.60 1:00:13.60 3:35.50
11 167 503 20:36.60 1:20:50.10 3:39.50
10 347 850 22:22.30 1:43:12.40 5:25.20
10 (388) (1238) 22:59.80 2:06:12.20 6:02.80
11 (413) (1651) 23:42.40 2:29:54.50 6:45.30
Finish Position - 32
Team Score (times): 1:43:26.00 Ave Time:20:41.20
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 104 104 20:04.10 20:04.10 3:07.00
12 105 209 20:04.20 40:08.30 3:07.20
12 188 397 20:49.60 1:00:57.80 3:52.50
10 207 604 20:58.30 1:21:56.00 4:01.20
11 265 869 21:30.10 1:43:26.00 4:33.00
9 (349) (1218) 22:23.00 2:05:49.00  5:26.00
Finish Position - 33
Team Score (times): 1:42:55.50 Ave Time:20:35.10



Pos Bib No
1 974
2 981
3 978
4 987
5 990

Lauren Bettencourt
Kaycee Keller
Arianna Farias
Avery Richardson
Shalome Richter

Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): 963

Pos Bib No

1 2274
2273
2272
2271

v b W N

2275

Name
Anna Theodore
Ryan Savage
Elisabeth Patterson
Olivia Edstrom
Griffyn Young
Team - Austin Bowie

Team Score (places): 969

Pos Bib No
1 252
246
256
243

v b W N

240

Name

Paige Oldham
Morgan Kos
Fiona Tanis
Corinne Johnson

Olivia Gendron

Team - Weslaco

Team Score (places): 986

Pos Bib No

1 3040
3043
3042
3045
3039

a U»u A~ W N

3041

Name

Amity Ebarb
Destinee Longoria
Natalie Garcia
Anna Vela

Kalissa Cavazos

Lexie Escamilla

Team - Waxahachie

Team Score (places): 987

Pos Bib No
3020
3025
3022
3024
3026
3023

N o A~ W N R

3019

Team - Brownsville Veterans Memorial

Name

Emma Curry
Alyson Moore
Keeley Hearron
Karina Huerta
Cori Morgan
Sam Hernandez

Mariel Camargo

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No

1 559
2 563

Name
Valeria Gamez

Sofia Ramirez

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 17 17 18:50.50 18:50.50 1:53.50
11 57 74 19:26.50 38:17.00 2:29.40
12 223 297 21:05.70  59:22.60 4:08.70
9 252 549 21:19.50 1:20:42.10 4:22.50
10 331 880 22:13.40 1:42:55.50 5:16.30

Finish Position - 34

Team Score (times): 1:44:06.90 Ave Time:20:49.40

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 109 109 20:06.40 20:06.40 3:09.30
10 161 270 20:33.20  40:39.50 3:36.10
12 205 475 20:57.80 1:01:37.30 4:00.80
12 241 716 21:13.70 1:22:51.00 4:16.70
11 247 963 21:16.00 1:44:06.90 4:19.00

Finish Position - 35

Team Score (times): 1:44:27.40 Ave Time:20:53.50

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 101 101 20:02.10 20:02.10 3:05.10
12 132 233 20:21.60 40:23.70 3:24.60
9 157 390 20:31.90 1:00:55.50 3:34.80
12 234 624 21:10.20 1:22:05.70 4:13.20
11 345 969 22:21.70 1:44:27.40 5:24.70

Finish Position - 36

Team Score (times): 1:44:20.60 Ave Time:20:52.20

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 24 24 19:04.90 19:04.90 2:07.80
11 141 165 20:25.40 39:30.30 3:28.40
12 255 420 21:23.90 1:00:54.10 4:26.80
10 258 678 21:26.60 1:22:20.70 4:29.50
10 308 986 22:00.00 1:44:20.60 5:03.00
9 (420) (1406) 23:54.20 2:08:14.80 6:57.20

Finish Position - 37

Team Score (times): 1:43:54.40 Ave Time:20:46.90

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 9 9 18:31.10 18:31.10 1:34.10
11 102 111 20:03.20 38:34.30 3:06.10
9 246 357 21:15.90 59:50.20 4:18.90
12 304 661 21:54.80 1:21:44.90 4:57.80
10 326 987 22:09.50 1:43:54.40 5:12.50
10 (384) (1371) 22:54.10 2:06:48.50  5:57.10
11 (398) (1769) 23:17.20 2:30:05.60 6:20.10

Finish Position - 38

Team Score (times): 1:44:34.40 Ave Time:20:54.90

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 68 68 19:37.70 19:37.70 2:40.60
10 195 263 20:53.60 40:31.20 3:56.50



558 Loren Averyt

562  Cynthia Ramirez
561  Christina Pena

557  Makaila Aguilar

N o o b~ow

560 Marina Martinez

Team - Del Rio

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name

1 857  Ozlynn Urias

848  Kimberly Gloria

852  Mackenzie Pulliam

842  Sydney Ballard

858  Skylar Urias

a Uu A~ W N

846  Ella Dyer

Team - Weatherford

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name

1 3028 Sadie Carey

3032 EllaPando

3027 Diana Antonio

3029 Ashley Carlisle

3031 Emma Morsch

a U»u A~ W N

3033

Team - Edinburg Economedes
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

Elaine Scott

Pos

960 Dianett Garcia

961 Dayan Lozano

958  Francesca Alvarado

963  Destiny Martinez

964  Lesley Trevino

957  Jennifer Almanza

N o A~ W N R

959  Audrey Chavez

Team - Leander Rouse

Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name

1 1745 Grace Cornwell

1748 Sydney Knight

1751 Edna Rotich

1750 Katherine Retzer
1746  Nieburg Kendall

1749  Abigail McKane

N oo o WwN

1747 Brenna Kenney

Team - Weslaco East
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name

10 211 474 20:59.80 1:01:31.00 4:02.80
10 214 688 21:01.00 1:22:31.90 4:03.90
10 313 1001 22:02.50 1:44:34.40 5:05.40
11 (362) (1363) 22:31.00 2:07:05.40  5:34.00
12 (434) (1797) 24:44.00 2:31:49.30 7:47.00
Finish Position - 39
Team Score (times): 1:44:57.60 Ave Time:20:59.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 62 62 19:32.40 19:32.40 2:35.40
9 165 227 20:36.20  40:08.60 3:39.10
9 228 455 21:08.50 1:01:17.00 4:11.50
10 297 752 21:49.20 1:23:06.20 4:52.10
9 300 1052 21:51.50 1:44:57.60 4:54.40
9 (319) (1371) 22:07.00 2:07:04.50 5:09.90
Finish Position - 40
Team Score (times): 1:44:44.90 Ave Time:20:57.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 12 12 18:38.00 18:38.00 1:41.00
10 67 79 19:37.00  38:15.00 2:40.00
10 277 356 21:38.60 59:53.50 4:41.50
10 340 696 22:17.80 1:22:11.30 5:20.80
10 366 1062 22:33.70 1:44:44.90 5:36.60
11 (371) (1433) 22:39.20 2:07:24.10 5:42.20
Finish Position - 41
Team Score (times): 1:45:22.90 Ave Time:21:04.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 144 144 20:26.60  20:26.60 3:29.60
12 147 291 20:27.90  40:54.50 3:30.90
9 154 445 20:31.40 1:01:25.80 3:34.30
9 299 744 21:49.50 1:23:15.30 4:52.40
11 320 1064 22:07.60 1:45:22.90 5:10.60
11 (323) (1387) 22:08.30 2:07:31.10 5:11.30
9 (429) (1816) 24:29.30 2:32:00.40 7:32.20
Finish Position - 42
Team Score (times): 1:45:40.50 Ave Time:21:08.10
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 92 92 19:53.50  19:53.50 2:56.40
11 110 202 20:06.60  40:00.00 3:09.50
12 160 362 20:33.10 1:00:33.10 3:36.00
10 337 699 22:16.50 1:22:49.50 5:19.40
10 381 1080 22:51.10 1:45:40.50 5:54.00
10 (445) (1525) 25:40.60 2:11:21.10 8:43.50
10 (450) (1975) 27:09.60 2:38:30.70 10:12.60
Finish Position - 43
Team Score (times): 1:45:35.70 Ave Time:21:07.20
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 3048 Tessie Garcia

3052 Jennica Paz

3047 Brandy Garcia

3046 Natalie Bazan

3049 Samantha Guajardo

a U A~ W N

3051 Stephanie Mendoza

Team - Austin
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name
1 168  Sophia Munoz

159  Emily Greco

176  Annalise Woolley

161 Kate Hansen

163  Katrina Heide

174  Cate Waggoner

169  Sarah Phillips

00 N oo un b~ W N

155 Cora Dale

Team - CP Vista Ridge
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No

Pos Name

1 763  Emily Teal
765  Ava Urquidez

754  Madison Chang

756  Cassidy Janda

758  Andrea Lopez

a Uu B~ W N

759

Team - San Antonio Johnson
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

Renee Roca

Pos

1 2625  Erin Daniel

2633 Mia Salas

2627 Mckenna Duty

2631 Kalie Newman

v b W N

2629 Georgia Harryman

Team - New Braunfels

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name

1 2136 Kennady Fontenot
2142  Abigail Rust

2135  Christina Castaneda-Dominguez

2137 Kayla Hernandez

v b W N

2134  Brooklyn Call

Team - Fort Worth Boswell
Team Score (places): ***
Pos Bib No Name

1 999  Andrea Acuna

12 37 37 19:13.30 19:13.30 2:16.30
10 197 234 20:54.60 40:07.90 3:57.60
12 278 512 21:40.10 1:01:47.90 4:43.00
10 294 806 21:47.40 1:23:35.30 4:50.40
12 310 1116 22:00.40 1:45:35.70 5:03.40
9 (350) (1466) 22:24.30 2:07:59.90 5:27.20
Finish Position - 44
Team Score (times): 1:45:31.90 Ave Time:21:06.40
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 22 22 18:59.10 18:59.10 2:02.10
12 198 220 20:54.70  39:53.70 3:57.60
11 240 460 21:13.20 1:01:06.90 4:16.20
10 321 781 22:08.00 1:23:14.90 5:11.00
11 338 1119 22:17.10 1:45:31.90 5:20.00
12 (426) (1545) 24:12.00 2:09:43.90 7:14.90
10 (436) (1981) 24:49.80 2:34:33.70  7:52.80
12 More Than 7 26:40.50 3:01:14.10 9:43.40
Finish Position - 45
Team Score (times): 1:46:24.70 Ave Time:21:17.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 121 121 20:13.00 20:13.00 3:16.00
10 187 308 20:49.40 41:02.40 3:52.30
12 191 499 20:52.00 1:01:54.30 3:54.90
9 333 832 22:14.20 1:24:08.40 5:17.10
9 336 1168 22:16.30 1:46:24.70 5:19.30
9 (412) (1580) 23:35.30 2:09:59.90 6:38.20
Finish Position - 46
Team Score (times): 1:46:32.30 Ave Time:21:18.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 225 225 21:06.30 21:06.30 4:09.20
9 227 452 21:08.00 42:14.30 4:11.00
9 232 684 21:09.90 1:03:24.10 4:12.80
10 251 935 21:19.20 1:24:43.30 4:22.20
10 296 1231 21:49.10 1:46:32.30 4:52.00
Finish Position - 47
Team Score (times): 1:47:04.20 Ave Time:21:24.90
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 49 49 19:21.90 19:21.90 2:24.80
9 210 259 20:59.80 40:21.70 4:02.80
11 316 575 22:05.60 1:02:27.20 5:08.50
12 330 905 22:12.60 1:24:39.70 5:15.50
9 351 1256 22:24.50 1:47:04.20 5:27.40
Finish Position - 48
Team Score (times): 1:46:56.30 Ave Time:21:23.30
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 21 21 18:59.10 18:59.10 2:02.00



o v A~ W N

Pos

N oo o wN

Pos

N o A~ W N R

Pos

00 N oo B~ W N

Pos

N o o o WwN R

1004 Virginia Hernandez

1003 Emma Dehoyos

1005 Camryn Jaramillo

1000 Tia Alegria

1002  Aria Cunningham

Team - St. Stephens Episcopal School

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

2831 Katie Cline
2836 Hattie White
2834  Olivia Korensky
2835 Kira Rosen
2829 Clea Bell

2833  Sophie Johnson
2830 Devon Bell

Team - Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name

1832 Jusedes Gutierrez

1834 Tatiana Papadopoulos

1835 Rebeca Villafranca

1831 Kylee Byman

1829 Lorena Aguilar
1833 Carmen Merrill

1830 Ashlynn Barrett

Team - Humble Atascocita
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

1302 Avery Clover

1308 Kendall Streater
1300 Brittney Armstrong
1303 Kaylee Garcia

1304 Reagan Heinrich
1305 Emily Mudd

1307 Macari Palliser
1309 Alexis Vallejo

Team - La Joya Palmview
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

1568 Destiny Quintanilla
1564 Gissel Gonzalez
1565 Aaliyah Leal

1563 Jazmin Garza

1562 Daniela Flores
1569 Madison Villalon
1561 Kimberly Castillo

12 291 312 21:46.30  40:45.30 4:49.20
11 293 605 21:47.20 1:02:32.40 4:50.20
9 318 923 22:05.80 1:24:38.20 5:08.70
12 341 1264 22:18.10 1:46:56.30 5:21.10
11 (352) (1616) 22:25.20 2:09:21.40 5:28.10
Finish Position - 49
Team Score (times): 1:47:37.20 Ave Time:21:31.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 34 34 19:12.20  19:12.20 2:15.20
11 261 295 21:28.40  40:40.50 4:31.30
11 287 582 21:4490 1:02:25.40 4:47.80
10 305 887 21:58.00 1:24:23.40 5:01.00
12 395 1282 23:13.90 1:47:37.20 6:16.80
12 (416) (1698) 23:48.50 2:11:25.60 6:51.40
10 (451) (2149) 28:05.60 2:39:31.20 11:08.60
Finish Position - 50
Team Score (times): 1:47:17.80 Ave Time:21:27.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 186 186 20:48.60  20:48.60 3:51.50
10 209 395 20:59.70  41:48.30 4:02.70
11 270 665 21:31.70 1:03:19.90 4:34.60
11 295 960 21:48.00 1:25:07.90 4:51.00
10 327 1287 22:10.00 1:47:17.80 5:12.90
11 (329) (1616) 22:11.50 2:09:29.20  5:14.40
10 (353) (1969) 22:25.60 2:31:54.70 5:28.50
Finish Position - 51
Team Score (times): 1:46:58.40 Ave Time:21:23.70
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 4 4 18:02.80 18:02.80 1:05.80
11 285 289 21:42.80 39:45.60 4:45.70
10 317 606 22:05.60 1:01:51.20 5:08.60
9 354 960 22:26.30 1:24:17.40 5:29.30
9 372 1332 22:41.10 1:46:58.40 5:44.00
11 (373) (1705) 22:41.50 2:09:39.90 5:44.50
9 (382) (2087) 22:53.20 2:32:33.10 5:56.10
12 More Than 7 23:09.30 2:55:42.40 6:12.30
Finish Position - 52
Team Score (times): 1:47:58.10 Ave Time:21:35.70
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 95 95 19:55.50  19:55.50 2:58.40
12 253 348 21:20.90 41:16.40 4:23.90
10 289 637 21:45.50 1:03:01.80 4:48.40
10 322 959 22:08.00 1:25:09.80 5:11.00
12 380 1339 22:48.40 1:47:58.10 5:51.30
9 (386) (1725) 22:58.60 2:10:56.70  6:01.60
10 (432) (2157) 24:39.60 2:35:36.20 7:42.50



Team - Hockaday School Finish Position - 53

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:48:22.30 Ave Time:21:40.50
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1263 Leena Mehendale 10 133 133 20:22.60  20:22.60 3:25.50
2 1264 Caroline Petrikas 9 212 345 21:00.00 41:22.50 4:02.90
3 1256  Kathryn Bowers 11 279 624 21:40.40 1:03:02.90 4:43.30
4 1259 Inez Johnson 11 328 952 22:10.50 1:25:13.40 5:13.50
5 1266  Cici Sprouse 10 394 1346 23:09.00 1:48:22.30 6:12.00
6 1265 Madeline Petrikas 12 (435) (1781) 24:49.10 2:13:11.40 7:52.10
Team - Killeen Ellison Finish Position - 54
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:48:02.20 Ave Time:21:36.50
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1513 Kera Harvey 9 99 99 19:59.80  19:59.80 3:02.80
2 1505 Christian Batista 9 238 337 21:12.60 41:12.30 4:15.50
3 1523  Alina Simon 12 307 644 21:59.90 1:03:12.20 5:02.90
4 1512  Yessenia Gutierrez 9 348 992 22:22.50 1:25:34.70 5:25.50
5 1515 Hanna McClain 10 357 1349 22:27.60 1:48:02.20 5:30.50
6 1518 Janissa Ortiz 12 (406) (1755) 23:27.30 2:11:29.50 6:30.20
7 1514 Ciara Hughes 12 (421) (2176) 24:03.10 2:35:32.50 7:06.00
Team - San Antonio Brandeis Finish Position - 55
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:48:09.70 Ave Time:21:38.00
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2543  Jadelyn Malesich 9 124 124 20:14.60 20:14.60 3:17.60
2 2547  Hailey Rodriguez 10 245 369 21:15.60 41:30.20 4:18.60
3 2545  Alyssa Orozco 11 281 650 21:41.00 1:03:11.10 4:43.90
4 2548 Raegen Schott 12 356 1006 22:27.00 1:25:38.10 5:30.00
5 2546  Ana Peralta 12 364 1370 22:31.60 1:48:09.70 5:34.50
6 2542 Azalea Follis 12 (378) (1748) 22:46.30 2:10:55.90  5:49.30
Team - Cibolo Steele Finish Position - 56
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:48:29.20 Ave Time:21:41.90
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 645 Kalea Ajel 10 181 181 20:48.00 20:48.00 3:50.90
2 646 Kacendra Cyr 12 243 424 21:15.30 42:03.20 4:18.20
3 650 Beckett Moser 11 249 673 21:18.80 1:03:21.90 4:21.70
4 647  Alexandria Fisher 11 301 974 21:51.70 1:25:13.60 4:54.70
5 651  Gabriella Potts 12 396 1370 23:15.70 1:48:29.20 6:18.60
Team - Mansfield Finish Position - 57
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): 1:48:50.30 Ave Time:21:46.10
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1983 Saidee Castillo 10 200 200 20:55.10  20:55.10 3:58.10
2 1981 Lauren Baur 9 222 422 21:05.60 42:00.70 4:08.60
3 1986 Keaton Slimak 10 275 697 21:36.20 1:03:36.90 4:39.20
4 1982 Julia Bonner 11 361 1058 22:31.00 1:26:07.80 5:33.90
5 1984 Haley Clark 10 374 1432 22:42.50 1:48:50.30 5:45.50
6 1988 Samone Williams 12 (425) (1857) 24:11.20 2:13:01.40 7:14.10

Team - Fort Worth Paschal Finish Position - 58



Pos

00 N oo v b~ W N

Pos

a U A~ W N

Pos

o A W R

Pos

o U b~ W N R

Pos

v A W N

Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
1008 Rykhr Grissom
1009 Aviva Isgur
1010 Lauren Hammer
1007 Anderson Berger
1011  Anne Schuster
1006 Ella Barrett
1012  Nina Williams
4154 Emma Ferry

Team - Brownsville Hanna
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name
549  Alexia Perez
551  Brissa Stinson
548  Magali Osowski
550 Shannon Perez
547  Rebeca Lopez
545  America Alvear

Team - McAllen Rowe
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

2014 Janie Delgado
2016 Laurynn Garcia
2018 Leilani Leza
2013  Mia Curiel
2022 Andrea Salinas
2019 Karen Llanas

Team - Ann Richards School
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No Name

78 Alexa Huerta

79 Virginia Hughes

81 Sabine Jimenez-Williams
72 Alice Gray

56 Lightner Callahan

94 Yirha Navarrete

Team - Pharr-San Juan-Alamo
Team Score (places): ***

Bib No

2250

Name
Carissa Gonzalez
2248  Faith Cruz
2247  Sarahi Cantu
2251 Olivia Rodriguez

2252
Team - Round Rock Cedar Ridge

Lesly Tinoco

Team Score (times): 1:49:17.10 Ave Time:21:51.50
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 264 264 21:29.70  21:29.70 4:32.60
12 280 544 21:40.50 43:10.10 4:43.40
11 286 830 21:43.80 1:04:53.90 4:46.80
9 315 1145 22:04.00 1:26:57.80 5:06.90
10 342 1487 22:19.40 1:49:17.10 5:22.30
11 (369) (1856) 22:36.90 2:11:54.00  5:39.90
12 (397) (2253) 23:16.60 2:35:10.60  6:19.50
12 More Than 7 23:37.00 2:58:47.60 6:40.00

Finish Position - 59

Team Score (times): 1:50:00.40 Ave Time:22:00.10
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 196 196 20:54.00  20:54.00 3:57.00

282 478 21:41.20 42:35.20 4:44.20
283 761 21:41.50 1:04:16.70 4:44.50
12 376 1137 22:44.50 1:27:01.10 5:47.40
11 387 1524 22:59.30 1:50:00.40 6:02.30
12 (390) (1914) 23:03.90 2:13:04.20 6:06.90
Finish Position - 60
Team Score (times): 1:49:56.00 Ave Time:21:59.20
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 235 235 21:10.80  21:10.80 4:13.80
12 242 477 21:14.60  42:25.40 4:17.60
10 355 832 22:26.90 1:04:52.30 5:29.90
10 359 1191 22:29.40 1:27:21.70 5:32.40
10 367 1558 22:34.40 1:49:56.00 5:37.30
9 (404) (1962) 23:26.00 2:13:22.00  6:29.00
Finish Position - 61
Team Score (times): 1:50:59.90 Ave Time:22:12.00
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 176 176 20:45.70  20:45.70 3:48.70
10 284 460 21:42.40 42:28.10 4:45.40
11 370 830 22:38.40 1:05:06.40 5:41.30
10 379 1209 22:48.30 1:27:54.70 5:51.20
11 391 1600 23:05.30 1:50:59.90 6:08.20
12 (410) (2010) 23:32.20 2:14:32.00 6:35.10
Finish Position - 62
Team Score (times): 1:54:22.70 Ave Time:22:52.60
Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 158 158 20:32.30  20:32.30 3:35.20
10 203 361 20:56.60 41:28.90 3:59.60
11 377 738 22:45.20 1:04:14.10 5:48.20
9 438 1176 24:55.50 1:29:09.60 7:58.50
10 443 1619 25:13.20 1:54:22.70 8:16.20

Finish Position - 63



Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
2463
2457
2464
2456
2465
2461
2460
2462

O 00 N o U b~ W N

2459

[y
o

2458

Name

Jordan Ledington
Sarah Bennett
Madi Pearcy
Emma Bartholomew
Ashlynn Pearson
Emily Doherty
Julia Cowan

Jane Gann

Sofia Casey
Debbie Bong

Team - Corpus Christi King
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
747
749
744
743
748

o U b~ W N R

742

Name

Crysta Nedry

Emily Trevino

Olivia De Los Santos
Daniella Cole
Janessa Ramos

Jen Balbin

Team - Harlingen

Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No

1 1236
1234
1232
1233

v A W N

1235

Name

Victoria Scarberry
Brianna Rivas
Ayianna Olivas
Annabel Reyes

Kelsea Rodriguez

Team - San Antonio Highlands
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No

1 2604
2609
2607
2603
2605
2606

N oo o WwN

2608

Name

Astrid Gamez
Maria Valdez
Meta Martens
Sarahi Ayala
Sirena Gomez
Alexis MacHicek

Christina Sanchez

Team - McAllen Memorial
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No
2010
2008
2007

5 W N R

2009

Name

Alexa Mendoza
Sofia Davila
Amy Davila

Joselyn Martinez

Team Score (times): 1:52:00.10

Year O'All Place

11
9
12
11
12
12
10
9
12
10

Team Score (times): 1:53:19.60

Year O'All Place

12
12
11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:53:39.40

Year O'All Place

9
10
9
9
10

Team Score (times): 1:58:55.50

Year O'All Place

12
11
12
11
9
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:55:45.50

Year O'All Place

10
9
9

10

146
303
389
399
401

(408)

(409)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

229
259
375
418
423

(433)

314
325
334
385
427

178
368
415
441
448
(449)
(452)

226
383
414
417

Ave Time:22:24.10
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
146 20:27.40  20:27.40 3:30.30
449 21:54.20 42:21.60 4:57.20
838 23:01.50 1:05:23.00 6:04.50
1237 23:17.80 1:28:40.80 6:20.70
1638 23:19.40 1:52:00.10 6:22.40
(2046) 23:29.50 2:15:29.60 6:32.50
(2455) 23:31.70 2:39:01.30 6:34.70
23:39.90 3:02:41.20 6:42.90
24:46.30 3:27:27.50 7:49.30
25:00.00 3:52:27.40 8:02.90
Finish Position - 64
Ave Time:22:40.00
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
229 21:09.00 21:09.00 4:11.90
488 21:27.80 42:36.70 4:30.70
863 22:42.60 1:05:19.30 5:45.60
1281 23:52.40 1:29:11.60 6:55.30
1704 24:08.00 1:53:19.60 7:10.90
(2137) 24:42.10 2:18:01.70 7:45.10
Finish Position - 65
Ave Time:22:43.90
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
314 22:03.40 22:03.40 5:06.30
639 22:09.10 44:12.50 5:12.10
973 22:14.70 1:06:27.10 5:17.70
1358 22:56.00 1:29:23.10 5:58.90
1785 24:16.40 1:53:39.40 7:19.30
Finish Position - 66
Ave Time:23:47.10
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
178 20:46.90 20:46.90 3:49.80
546 22:35.40 43:22.20 5:38.30
961 23:45.70 1:07:07.90 6:48.70
1402 25:08.70 1:32:16.50 8:11.70
1850 26:39.00 1:58:55.50 9:42.00
(2299) 26:41.60 2:25:37.00 9:44.50
(2751) 28:06.80 2:53:43.70 11:09.70
Finish Position - 67
Ave Time:23:09.10
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
226 21:06.80 21:06.80 4:09.80
609 22:54.10 44:00.80 5:57.00
1023 23:45.50 1:07:46.30 6:48.50
1440 23:49.60 1:31:35.90 6:52.60



5 2011 Evalynn Pedroza

6 2012 Katherine Trevino

Team - IDEA Pharr
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name
1 1338 Anahita Fuentes
2 1340 Sandy Gonzalez
3 1339 Hania Gonzalez
4 1342  Grace Santana
5 1341  Elva Rodriguez
Team - San Antonio Brackenridge
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name
1 2534  Faith Ramos
2 2526  Araceli Esquivel
3 2529 Layla Hernandez
4 2532 Mariah Navarro
5 2531 Alexandria Manzano
6 2540 Debranae Turner
7 2524  Genesis Beatncourt
8 2539  Genesis Teran
Team - Corpus Christi Carroll
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name
1 737  Mariah Gamez
2 736  Jolyssa Cortez
3 739  Mia Gonzalez
4 735  Ysabella Alcala
5 741  Kendall Smith
6 740  Ainsley Mitten
7 738  Kira Gonzalez
Team - Eagle Pass Winn
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name
1 936  Shantell Garcia
2 934  Kiana Diaz
3 937  Karina Rodriguez
4 933  Abigail De Los Santos
5 935  Nailea Esparza
Team - Arlington Houston
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
1 138  Yureni Gutierrez-Badillo
2 135  Perla Flores
3 144  Julissa Villa

Team - Austin Home School

10 424 1864 24:09.70 1:55:45.50 7:12.60
9 (447) (2311) 26:20.00 2:22:05.50 9:23.00
Finish Position - 68

Team Score (times): 1:56:40.90 Ave Time:23:20.20

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 260 260 21:27.90  21:27.90 4:30.80
12 344 604 22:21.60  43:49.50 5:24.60
10 407 1011 23:28.40 1:07:17.80 6:31.30
10 430 1441 24:30.30 1:31:48.00 7:33.20
10 437 1878 24:52.90 1:56:40.90 7:55.90

Finish Position - 69

Team Score (times): 1:56:03.30 Ave Time:23:12.70

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 332 332 22:13.50 22:13.50 5:16.50
12 363 695 22:31.40  44:44.90 5:34.30
12 403 1098 23:21.70 1:08:06.50 6:24.60
11 419 1517 23:53.50 1:32:00.00 6:56.50
11 422 1939 24:03.40 1:56:03.30 7:06.30
10 (431) (2370) 24:31.50 2:20:34.70 7:34.40
9 (439) (2809) 24:57.80 2:45:32.50  8:00.70
12 More Than 7 25:10.90 3:10:43.40 8:13.90

Finish Position - 70

Team Score (times): 1:56:09.20 Ave Time:23:13.90

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 358 358 22:27.80  22:27.80 5:30.70
12 365 723 22:33.10  45:00.90 5:36.10
11 393 1116 23:07.00 1:08:07.90 6:10.00
12 411 1527 23:32.20 1:31:40.00 6:35.20
12 428 1955 24:29.20 1:56:09.20 7:32.10
12 (440) (2395) 25:04.30 2:21:13.40 8:07.30
11 (446) (2841) 25:50.60 2:47:04.00 8:53.60

Finish Position - 71

Team Score (times): 2:09:23.70 Ave Time:25:52.80

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 276 276 21:37.60  21:37.60 4:40.50
11 442 718 25:12.30 46:49.90 8:15.30
11 444 1162 25:19.10 1:12:08.90 8:22.00
10 453 1615 28:29.20 1:40:38.10 11:32.20
10 454 2069 28:45.70 2:09:23.70 11:48.60

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 22:09.00 22:09.00 5:11.90
10 Less Than 5 22:20.10  44:29.00 5:23.00
11 Less Than 5 23:27.90 1:07:56.90 6:30.90

Finish Position - Inc.



1
2

Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
281  Faith Henry
Team - Boerne
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

519  Katlyn Schmeltzer

Team - Buda Hays
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
575  Abigail Parra
581  Adia Vera
Team - Burnet
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
584  Rose Flores
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

657  Maggie Marshall

Team - Home School Ath. (Leander)

Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
1270 Krianne McBride
1271 Paige Wohlgemuth
Team - Houston Bellaire
Team Score (places): Inc.
BibNo Name
1273  Cate Urbani
Team - Houston Memorial
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

1282  Blakeley Buckingham

1286 Elizabeth Martinez

1284 Chandler Gartner
Team - Katy Cinco Ranch
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1450 Heidi Nielson
1449 Sophie Atkinson
Team - Kinkaid School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name
1547  Kevriana Scott
1540 Laura Behr

Team - Los Fresnos

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:01.40 20:01.40 3:04.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:59.40 19:59.40 3:02.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:41.60 18:41.60 1:44.50
19:30.10 38:11.60 2:33.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:49.40 21:49.40 4:52.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:24.50 20:24.50 3:27.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:21.40 18:21.40 1:24.30
19:19.40 37:40.70 2:22.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:19.50 20:19.50 3:22.50
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:56.80 19:56.80 2:59.70
20:03.30  40:00.00 3:06.30
20:32.60 1:00:32.60 3:35.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:09.60 18:09.60 1:12.60
19:37.90 37:47.50 2:40.90
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:07.20 18:07.20 1:10.20
20:14.80 38:22.00 3:17.80

Finish Position - Inc.



N -

1

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

1935 Jasmine Ponce

Team - Magnolia
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
1958 Emma Ellis
Team - Marble Falls
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

1992 Bailey Goggans

Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

2037 London Culbreath

Team - Pflugerville Hendrickson

Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
2216  Paris Morrison-King
Team - Richardson
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
2359  Brianna Farias
Team - Round Rock McNeil
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
2476  Madelyn Cheney
2491 Isabella Trujillo
Team - San Antonio Churchill

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

2556  Danielle Peck

2554  Llarissa Hernandez

2555 Liana Hernandez
Team - San Antonio Clark
Team Score (places): Inc.

BibNo Name
2559 Sidney Campion
Team - San Antonio Holmes
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

2611 Maria Chavez

Team - San Antonio Home School

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name

2617 Joy Gill

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:54.40 20:54.40 3:57.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:07.60  20:07.60 3:10.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:19.80 18:19.80 1:22.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:08.30 18:08.30 1:11.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:24.80 19:24.80 2:27.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:35.10 19:35.10 2:38.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:21.40 21:21.40 4:24.40
21:55.40 43:16.80 4:58.30
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:54.30 19:54.30 2:57.20
20:57.90 40:52.20 4:00.90
22:05.40 1:02:57.60 5:08.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:35.50 19:35.50 2:38.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:43.20 21:43.20 4:46.20
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:47.20 18:47.20 1:50.10



Team - San Antonio Reagan
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2651 Katie Crider 10 Less Than 5
2 2652 Kate Weaver 12 Less Than 5

Team - Schulenburg

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2720 Taylor Limbaugh 11 Less Than 5

Team - Southwest Christian (FW)

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2733 Reagan High 10 Less Than 5

Team - Wylie

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 3062 Katelyn Buckley 12 Less Than 5

Team - Gloria Deo Academy

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 4328 Libby McGrath 11 Less Than 5
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:45.90 19:45.90 2:48.80
20:23.00  40:08.80 3:25.90
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:46.50 21:46.50 4:49.40
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:05.70  20:05.70 3:08.60
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
19:25.90  19:25.90 2:28.80
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:59.70  20:59.70 4:02.60



